
SOLICITATION AMENDMENT 
RFQ NO. 32500078 
CITY OF BUCKEYE 

AMENDMENT NO. 3 

NOTE: Attach Amendment Acknowledgement Form as part of the bid documents. However, if the 
Bid documents have already been submitted, complete the Amendment 
Acknowledgement form and return for attachment to your Bid no later than 3:00 PM, July 
15, 2025.  

City of Buckeye 
530 East Monroe Avenue 
Buckeye, Arizona 85326 

Attn: Travis M. Stewart, Contracts Administrator 
Finance Department 

tstewart@buckeyeaz.gov   

SOLICITATION: IFB No. 32500078 – INVITATION FOR BIDS 
LOWER BUCKEYE ROAD RECONSTRUCTION 
Amendment Date: June 23, 2025 
Last Day for Questions: June 16, 2025, no later than 3:00 PM local time 
Bid Due Date and Time: July 15, 2025, no later than 3:00 PM local time 

NOTICE TO CONTRACTORS: 
This Amendment forms a part of the Contract and clarifies, corrects, or modifies the original 
Invitation for Bids (IFB) documents prepared by the City of Buckeye. 

The balance of the specifications and instructions remain the same.  Contractors must 
acknowledge receipt and acceptance of this Amendment by returning the attached Solicitation 
Amendment Acknowledgement Page with the Bid. 

REVISIONS TO CONTRACT: 

The due date for bids is being revised from July 3, 2025, to July 15, 2025. 

REMINDER: 

Amendments do not have to be included as part of the bid package. Contractors will only need 
to make sure they include the amendment acknowledgement form in Section 300 of the IFB as 
part of their bid package. 

Lower Buckeye Road Reconstruction 
IFB No. 32500078, Amendment No. 3

1

mailto:tstewart@buckeyeaz.gov



